
 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS Chillicothe Invitational 2012  TEAM RESULTS

COURSE: Fairview GC, Par 72  DATE:  April 5, 2021

Benton FRONT BACK TOTAL Luthern FRONT BACK TOTAL
Carson Newlon 48 42 90 Cooper Hopkins 48 51 99
Curran Stuck 62 59 121 Jude Walz 47 44 91
Reese Searcy 51 52 103 Aden Becker 49 45 94
Kemper Gehring 67 65 132 Luthern 72 72 144
Colton Davis 68 69 137  Luthern 72 72 144

TOTAL   446 TOTAL   428

Bishop LeBlond FRONT BACK TOTAL Maryville FRONT BACK TOTAL
Eli Spencer 50 44 94 Jacob Scott 43 40 83
Jackson Giles 49 50 99 Trevin Cunningham 43 36 79
Joe Weaver 53 47 100 Jack Dinsdale 48 43 91
Max Bachali 52 59 111 Ethan Scott 43 48 91
Corbin Hummer 62 57 119 Marcus Henggeler 51 51 102

TOTAL    404 TOTAL   344

East Buchanan FRONT BACK TOTAL Plattsburg FRONT BACK TOTAL
Carson Thompson 45 44 89 DJ Devore 59 58 117
Tucker Musser 54 51 105 Nathan Bash 62 61 123
Jack Archdekin 51 52 103 Logan Fuhr 64 71 135
Tristen Jameson 55 60 115 Plattsburg 72 72 144
Trenton Doss 59 54 113 Plattsburg 72 72 144

TOTAL   410 TOTAL   519
 

King City FRONT BACK TOTAL Savannah FRONT BACK TOTAL
Brady Armfield 54 55 109 Stefan Loewe 45 42 87
Nick Simerly 53 52 105 Zach Merritt 47 46 93
Samuel Derks 53 61 114 Lucas Schussler 56 49 105
Dillon Maxon 55 67 122 Corbin Bowen 65 52 117
Kole Wells 60 66 126 Ben Gould 48 51 99

TOTAL  450 TOTAL   384

Lafayette FRONT BACK TOTAL FRONT BACK TOTAL
Sam Ryan 47 46 93 100 100 200
Connor Zeit 42 45 87 100 100 200
Ethan Zeit 47 50 97  100 100 200
Caden Johnson 47 45 92  100 100 200
Jackson Compton 41 43 84  100 100 200

TOTAL   356 TOTAL   800
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PLACE INDIVIDUAL SCHOOL FRONT BACK TOTAL PLACE
1 Trevin Cunningham Maryville 43 36 79 1
2 Jacob Scott Maryville 43 40 83 2
3 Jackson Compton Lafayette 41 43 84 3
5 Stefan Loewe Savannah 45 42 87 4
4 Connor Zeit Lafayette 42 45 87 5
6 Carson Thompson East Buchanan 45 44 89  6
7 Carson Newlon Benton 48 42 90 7

10 Jude Walz Luthern 47 44 91 8
8 Jack Dinsdale Maryville 48 43 91 9
9 Ethan Scott Maryville 43 48 91 10
11 Caden Johnson Lafayette 47 45 92
12 Sam Ryan Lafayette 47 46 93
13 Zach Merritt Savannah 47 46 93
14 Eli Spencer Bishop LeBlond 50 44 94  
15 Aden Becker Luthern 49 45 94
16 Ethan Zeit Lafayette 47 50 97
17 Jackson Giles Bishop LeBlond 49 50 99
18 Cooper Hopkins Luthern 48 51 99
19 Ben Gould Savannah 48 51 99
20 Joe Weaver Bishop LeBlond 53 47 100
21 Marcus Henggeler Maryville 51 51 102
22 Jack Archdekin East Buchanan 51 52 103
23 Curran Stuck Benton 51 52 103
24 Lucas Schussler Savannah 56 49 105
25 #REF! King City 53 52 105
26 Tucker Musser East Buchanan 54 51 105
27 #REF! King City 54 55 109
28 Max Bachali Bishop LeBlond 52 59 111
29 Trenton Doss East Buchanan 59 54 113
30 Nick Simerly King City 53 61 114
31 Tristen Jameson East Buchanan 55 60 115
32 Corbin Bowen Savannah 65 52 117
33 DJ Devore Plattsburg 59 58 117
34 Corbin Hummer Bishop LeBlond 62 57 119
35 #REF! Benton 62 59 121
36 Brady Armfield King City 55 67 122
37 Nathan Bash Plattsburg 62 61 123
38 Kole Wells King City 60 66 126
39 Kemper Gehring Benton 67 65 132
40 Logan Fuhr Plattsburg 64 71 135
41 Colton Davis Benton 68 69 137
42 Luthern Luthern 72 72 144
43 Luthern Luthern 72 72 144
44 Plattsburg Plattsburg 72 72 144
45 Plattsburg Plattsburg 72 72 144
46  100 100 200
47  100 100 200
48  100 100 200
49 100 100 200
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SCHOOL TOTAL
Maryville 344
Lafayette 356
Savannah 384

Bishop LeBlond 404
East Buchanan 410

Luthern 428
Benton 446

King City 450
Plattsburg 519

800

Fairview GC

Par 72
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